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DATE

12-17-81

3-16-82

6-30-82

8-19-82

10-6-82

12-2-82

5-26-83

6-3-83

8-12-83

Auth Rec

1-4-84

3-14-84

Auth Rec

7-16-84

8-8-84

10-26-84

** '

't!

DECEASED

Porcher Allie R.

Potts Arthur W.

Po'dureiel a/k/a Porter Charles

Portee Johnnie

Porter George J.

Poston Wesley Arnstrong

Forth Vermelle

Pounds Richard D Minor

Poplin Samuel Edward Jr Mino

Poole Luther B

Pollard Thomas Brown

Post Charles P Sr

Forth Andrew L

Podzon Matthew Paul Minor

Podgorni Christine Minor

Polaski Stan J Jr
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EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

Benjamin H. Porcher Exec

William A. Potts Exec

•Hn-rnrhy I r^ne Bolt*7 Evec

Verland F Portp.e F-x-̂ r .

Bessie S. Porter Exec

Dorene Padgett Poston Exec
Forth, Anthony N Jr
Dent Elizabeth P & Smith Rita P Ex

Stoner, Clarice Gdn

r Williams, Mr & Mrs Toye cdn

Auth. Record

Pollard, Hilda A Exe

Post. Elizabeth M Exe

Auth Record

Brosan, Virginia Gdn

C renshaw , Carmen Gdn

Polaski ,Georeianna M Exe

BOX

867

868

flfift

flfiQ

870

870

ic 872

83-GC-

83-GC-

83-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-GC-

84-GC-

84-ES-

PARCEL

25

2

66

4

76

82

32-00204

J2-00310

32-00189

52-00003

12-00102

32-00210

32-00107

32-00122

2-00410

•

WILL

BOOK

23

24

25

26 ,

26

27

30

PAGE

135

124

216

36

316

169
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